Passive Voice potential additional on-line activities

Create a question that would logically follow from the following sentences:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Ex> The Titanic hit an iceberg.

What did the Titanic hit OR What happened to the Titanic?
Ex> The Liberty Bell was cracked.

What happened to the Liberty Bell?

Romeo was banished.

Juliet killed herself at the end of the play.

Generals Grant and Lee signed the Treaty at Appomattox to end the Civil War.
Rosa Parks sat in the front of the bus.

Martin Luther King was assassinated in 1968.

Identify each of the following verbs as transitive or intransitive and create a sentence for each
in the passive and active voice (if possible):

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

To eat

To deliver
To escape
To arrive
To die



